Position Other Positions Held

Associate Computer
Applications Specialist (SAP)
Deputy Budget Director
Deputy Budget Director
Deputy Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Senior Administrative Analyst
Assistant Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Assistant Budget Director
Fiscal Services Manager
Associate Computer
Applications Specialist (SAP)

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Total Wages

$143,068

$142,590

$141,408

$137,977

$131,889

$131,294

$131,163

$131,163

$130,224

$128,464

$127,115

$124,326

$118,968

$113,152

$112,793

$112,552

$112,492

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,003

$33,651

$38,141

$34,540

$31,979

$31,979

$33,508

$31,979

$27,445

$19,518

$30,339

$30,964

$31,723

$29,135

$28,697

$29,135

$17,535



Fiscal Services Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Budget Policy Analyst
Budget Policy Analyst
Associate Computer
Applications Specialist
Fiscal Services Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Senior Financial Analyst
Budget Policy Analyst
Principal Financial Analyst
Senior Financial Analyst
Fiscal Services Manager

Food Services Cost Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

$112,492

$112,202

$111,892

$111,802

$109,746

$106,421

$105,812

$104,887

$103,961

$103,823

$103,823

$102,428

$101,912

$101,375

$96,211

$95,898

$95,645

$95,425

$30,682

$29,107

$30,673

$28,147

$34,473

$27,408

$29,671

$16,021

$32,443

$26,993

$27,967

$25,894

$26,293

$29,121

$25,810

$26,974

$27,809

$13,490



Senior Financial Analyst
Senior Financial Analyst
(Confidential)

Senior Fiscal Specialist

Senior Financial Analyst

Senior Accounting Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Senior Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Deputy Budget Director

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Senior Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Facilities Cost Analyst

Financial Analyst

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

$94,639

$94,607

$94,517

$94,302

$92,023

$91,267

$90,887

$90,038

$89,974

$89,420

$89,121

$88,541

$87,695

$87,429

$86,593

$86,300

$86,025

$86,001

$14,152

$31,724

$25,819

$25,685

$25,146

$27,303

$12,243

$27,260

$30,432

$24,301

$12,556

$18,660

$24,574

$23,978

$25,480

$23,615

$24,984

$24,650



Financial Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Financial Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Financial Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

$85,216

$84,939

$84,604

$84,532

$84,526

$84,222

$84,194

$83,926

$83,083

$82,940

$82,272

$81,968

$81,048

$80,669

$80,604

$80,564

$80,490

$79,240

$24,845

$30,299

$24,662

$25,824

$23,856

$24,827

$24,160

$23,038

$24,101

$25,548

$24,001

$23,164

$25,382

$23,380

$24,055

$25,463

$25,601

$23,980



Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist
Financial Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist
Financial Analyst

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist
Associate Financial Analyst
Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist
Computer Applications

Assistant

Computer Applications
Assistant

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

$79,239

$79,205

$79,138

$79,061

$79,005

$78,867

$78,798

$78,697

$78,678

$78,451

$77,611

$77,374

$76,507

$72,079

$71,347

$71,191

$61,820

$61,232

$25,441

$24,627

$25,657

$25,450

$23,920

$25,466

$29,330

$22,844

$25,619

$22,867

$29,389

$28,198

$23,710

$11,052

$10,642

$22,551

$24,096

$21,101



Financial Aide

Administrative Staff Aide

Accountant

Computer Applications
Assistant

Financial Aide

Accounting Technician Il

Senior Early Childhood
Education Division Fiscal
Technician

Accounting Technician I

Accounting Technician Il

Fiscal Specialist

Senior Early Childhood
Education Division Fiscal
Technician

Accounting Technician Il

Senior Early Childhood
Education Division Fiscal
Technician

Accounting Technician I
Accounting Technician Il

Office Technician

Accounting Technician I

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

$59,810

$58,789

$58,119

$57,525

$57,428

$54,405

$52,264

$51,928

$50,202

$49,726

$48,712

$47,027

$46,607

$45,358

$45,088

$36,418

$28,853

$22,880

$20,970

$22,635

$22,292

$20,918

$19,699

$19,989

$7,608

$7,643

$21,425

$7,503

$19,264

$19,345

$24,721

$23,644

$17,888

$12,068



Accounting Technician Il
Senior Financial Analyst
Associate Computer

Applications Specialist

Financial Analyst

Food Services Cost
Analyst

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

Office of the Budget
Director

$24,458

$22,131

$17,547

$14,165

$2,993

$6,149

$2,276

$0



