Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Computer Applications Specialist (SAP)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$143,068	\$29,003
Deputy Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$142,590	\$33,651
Deputy Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$141,408	\$38,141
Deputy Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$137,977	\$34,540
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$131,889	\$31,979
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$131,294	\$31,979
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$131,163	\$33,508
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$131,163	\$31,979
Senior Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$130,224	\$27,445
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$128,464	\$19,518
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$127,115	\$30,339
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$124,326	\$30,964
Assistant Budget Director		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$118,968	\$31,723
Fiscal Services Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$113,152	\$29,135
Associate Computer Applications Specialist (SAP)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$112,793	\$28,697
Fiscal Services Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$112,552	\$29,135
Fiscal Services Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$112,492	\$17,535

Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$112,492	\$30,682
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$112,202	\$29,107
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$111,892	\$30,673
Budget Policy Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$111,802	\$28,147
Budget Policy Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$109,746	\$34,473
Associate Computer Applications Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$106,421	\$27,408
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$105,812	\$29,671
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$104,887	\$16,021
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$103,961	\$32,443
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$103,823	\$26,993
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$103,823	\$27,967
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$102,428	\$25,894
Budget Policy Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$101,912	\$26,293
Principal Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$101,375	\$29,121
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$96,211	\$25,810
Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$95,898	\$26,974
Food Services Cost Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$95,645	\$27,809
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$95,425	\$13,490

Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$94,639	\$14,152
Senior Financial Analyst (Confidential)	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$94,607	\$31,724
Senior Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$94,517	\$25,819
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$94,302	\$25,685
Senior Accounting Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$92,023	\$25,146
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$91,267	\$27,303
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$90,887	\$12,243
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$90,038	\$27,260
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$89,974	\$30,432
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$89,420	\$24,301
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$89,121	\$12,556
Deputy Budget Director	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$88,541	\$18,660
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$87,695	\$24,574
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$87,429	\$23,978
Senior Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$86,593	\$25,480
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$86,300	\$23,615
Facilities Cost Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$86,025	\$24,984
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$86,001	\$24,650

Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$85,216	\$24,845
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$84,939	\$30,299
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$84,604	\$24,662
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$84,532	\$25,824
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$84,526	\$23,856
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$84,222	\$24,827
Senior Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$84,194	\$24,160
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$83,926	\$23,038
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$83,083	\$24,101
Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$82,940	\$25,548
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$82,272	\$24,001
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$81,968	\$23,164
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$81,048	\$25,382
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$80,669	\$23,380
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$80,604	\$24,055
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$80,564	\$25,463
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$80,490	\$25,601
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$79,240	\$23,980

Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$79,239	\$25,441
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$79,205	\$24,627
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$79,138	\$25,657
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$79,061	\$25,450
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$79,005	\$23,920
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$78,867	\$25,466
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$78,798	\$29,330
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$78,697	\$22,844
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$78,678	\$25,619
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$78,451	\$22,867
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$77,611	\$29,389
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$77,374	\$28,198
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$76,507	\$23,710
Associate Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$72,079	\$11,052
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$71,347	\$10,642
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$71,191	\$22,551
Computer Applications Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$61,820	\$24,096
Computer Applications Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$61,232	\$21,101

Financial Aide	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$59,810	\$22,880
Administrative Staff Aide	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$58,789	\$20,970
Accountant	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$58,119	\$22,635
Computer Applications Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$57,525	\$22,292
Financial Aide	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$57,428	\$20,918
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$54,405	\$19,699
Senior Early Childhood Education Division Fiscal Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$52,264	\$19,989
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$51,928	\$7,608
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$50,202	\$7,643
Fiscal Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$49,726	\$21,425
Senior Early Childhood Education Division Fiscal Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$48,712	\$7,503
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$47,027	\$19,264
Senior Early Childhood Education Division Fiscal Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$46,607	\$19,345
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$45,358	\$24,721
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$45,088	\$23,644
Office Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$36,418	\$17,888
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$28,853	\$12,068

Accounting Technician II		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$24,458	\$2,993
Senior Financial Analyst		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$22,131	\$6,149
Associate Computer Applications Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$17,547	\$2,276
Financial Analyst	Food Services Cost Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Budget Director	\$14,165	\$0